Parker Servo Systems
 P Series
The new Parker P Series servo system
combines compact, flexible, advanced
functionality drives with high performance
motors for a superior servo system, providing
unique value to machine builders.
The P-Series drives operate with a variety

16
Parker Hannifin Corporation • Electromechanical & Drives Division • 800-358-9070 • www.parkermotion.com
P Series Ordering Information
Select an option from each numbered field to create a complete model order code.
Drive
P DOrder Example  :
① ② ③
- 04 P
Motor
P M 04 M K 2FBL AOrder Example  : -
① ② ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦③
Series Frame Size Interface
     PD
04 - 400W
 10 - 1000W
  35 - 3500W
C  -  EtherCAT
P  -  Pulse/Indexer
① ② ③
Series Frame Size
Rated
Power
Winding Feedback Key Options
     PM
FAL - 40mm
R5 -50W
A - 3000rpm
M8 -18bit BiSS-C N - none
[ ] - None
01 -100W
[ ] - None
2 - Brake
15 -150W [ ] - None
FBL - 62mm
01 -100W
M - 19bit BiSS-C K - keyway
[ ] - None
2 - Brake
02 -200W
04 -400W
FCL - 80mm
04 -400W
06 -600W
08 -800W
10 -1000W
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
Part Number Description
Motor Power Cables
APCS-PN03LS Motor Power Cable, 3 meters
APCS-PNxxLS xx=Length in meters : 05, 10, 20
APCS-PFxxLS Motor Power Cable, HIGH FLEX
Encoder Cables
APCS-EN03ES Encoder Cable, 3meters
APCS-ENxxES xx=Length in meters : 05, 10, 20
APCS-EFxxES Encoder Cable, HIGH FLEX
APCS-EN03ES1 Encoder Cable, Multi-Turn w/Battery, 3 meters
APCS-ENxxES1 xx=Length in meters : 05, 10, 20
APCS-EFxxES1 Encoder Cable, Multi-Turn w/Battery, HIGH FLEX
Brake Cables
APCS-BN03QS Brake Cable, 3 meters (Motor power cable is required)
APCS-BNxxQS xx=Length in meters : 05, 10, 20
APCS-BFxxQS Brake Cable, HIGH FLEX
Connectors and I/O
Cables
APC-CN102A I/O Cable, 50-pin,Flying Lead, 2m long for PD-xxP
APC-CN105A I/O Cable, 50-pin,Flying Lead, 5m long for PD-xxP
APCS-CN102A I/O Cable, 20-pin,Flying Lead, 2m long for PD-xxC
APCS-CN105A I/O Cable, 20-pin,Flying Lead, 5m long for PD-xxC
APC-CN1NNA I/O Connector, 50-pin for PD-xxP
APC-CN2NNA I/O Connector, 20-pin for PD-xxC
APC-CN3NNA Drive Feedback Connector, 14-pin
APCS-CN6K STO Jumper, 8-pin
APCS-STOxxA
STO Breakout cable for PD-xxC
xx=Length in meters: 03=0.3m, 10=1.0m, 30=3.0m
APCS-STO00A STO Connector Kit only